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3 Springs Water Company, Inc. 100 Pine Run Road, Laurel Run, PA 18706 Brittany DeBeir, (408) 681-1508 Brittany@pswaters.com Shack 2O Natural Spring Water

Agua Enerviva, LLC 15 Grumman Road West, Ste. 1300, Bethpage, NY 11714 Douglass Craig, (516) 597-5440
dcraig@aguaenerviva.com

agua enerviva, LLC Energy Water

American Steakhouse 477 Main Street, Monroe, CT 06468 Isabel Tartaglia, (203) 261-4811 itartaglia@aol.com American Steakhouse Spring Water

Aqua Pump Co., Inc. P.O. Box 43, Stafford Springs, CT 06076 Kelly Brengi, (860) 684-5349 kelly@aquapump.com Aqua Pump Co. Inc. Spring Water

Aramark University of Hartford 200 Bloomfield Avenue, West Hartford, CT 06117 Sharon Mumley, (860) 768-4083 N/A University of Hartford - Dining Services

Avery's Beverages 520 Corbin Avenue, New Britain, CT 06052 Rob Metz, (860) 224-0830

averysoda@gmail.com

Avery's Natural Spring Water, Woof Water 
Natural Spring Water

Avon Old Farms Hotel P.O. Box 1295, 279 Avon Mountain Road, Avon, CT 06001 Jeffrey Hoess-Brooks, (860) 677-1651 gm@avonoldfarmshotel.com Avon Old Farms Hotel

Balance Water Company, LLC 39 West 32nd Street, Room 1504, New York, NY 10001 Kristin Rivadeneira, (212) 564-0886 kr@drinkbalance.com Balance Mind Spring Water, Balance 
Cleanse Spring Water, Balance Refresh 
Spring Water, Balance Relax Spring Water

Banner Water, LLC 32 Browns Bridge Road, Tolland, CT 06084 Elizabeth Banning, (860) 872-8077 bannerwater@sbcglobal.net Banner Water Spring Water

Berkshire Mountain Spring Water 772 Norfolk Road, Southfield, MA 01259 Janis Graham-Jones, (413) 229-6660 info@berkshiresprings.com Berkshire Mountain Spring Water, Infinity 
Music Hall & Bistro Spring Water

Nest Western Cristata Inn 2255 Norwich New London Tpke., Uncasville, CT 06382 Lynn Nazarko, (860) 848-0660 lnazarko@cristatainn.com Best Western Cristata Inn 

CAF Management, LLC 75 Washington Avenue, North Haven, CT 06473 Joe Allegretti, (203) 234-2232 jallegretti@subconinc.com Connecticut Water Natural Spring Water

Carter Mario Injury Lawyers 158 Cherry Street, Milford, CT 06460 Stephen Sirico, (203) 876-2711 ssirico@cartermario.com Get Cool Get Carter! Spring Water

City Center Danbury 186 Main Street, Danbury, CT 06810 Andrea Gartner, (203) 792-1711 phembrook@citycenterdanbury.com City Center Danbury Spring Water

Clark Farms, Inc. 29 Bushy Hill Road, Granby, CT 06035 Becky Clark, (860) 653-4022 Clarkfarm29@att.net Clark Farms Inc., at Bushy Hill Orchard 
Spring Water

Club Fitness 107 Old Windsor Road, Bloomfield, CT 06002 Rick Pomygalski, (860) 286-9801 N/A Club Fitness Spring Water

Club Fitness 400 Middle Street, Bristol, CT 06010 Rick Pomygalski, (860) 568-6400 N/A Club Fitness Spring Water

Club Fitness 585 Hazard Avenue, Enfield, CT 06082 Rick Pomygalski, (860) 763-1909 N/A Club Fitness Spring Water

Club Fitness 640 Enfield Street (Rte. 5), Enfield, CT 06082 Rick Pomygalski, (860) 253-9521 N/A Club Fitness Spring Water

Coffee Break Company, Inc. 20 Connecticut South Dr., P.O. Box 1300, East Granby, CT 06026 James Glassman, (860) 653-6400 jim@coffeebreakct.com Coffee Break Spring Water

Columbia Ford Lincoln Kia 234 Route 6, P.O. Box 308, Columbia, CT 06237 Craig Gates, (860) 228-2886 N/A Columbia Ford Lincoln Kia Spring Water

Eastern Connecticut Rugby Athletic Complex, 83 Windham Street, Willimantic, CT 06226 Ray Aramini, (860) 617-5651 Ray@bikeforbread.org Eastern Connecticut Rugby

Four Flours Baking Company, LLC One Overhill Road, Woodbridge, CT 06525 Robin Schaffer (203) 397-5357 robin@fourflours.com Four Flours Spring Water

Gates GMC Nissan 143 Boston Post Road, North Windham, CT 06365 Sherry Novick, (860) 456-0055 snovick@gatesgmcnissan.com Gates 2 O Spring Water

Gold's Gym 1001 Day Hill Road, Windsor, CT 06095 Rick Pomygalski, (860) 688-4200 N/A Gold's Gym

Gold's Gym 1064 Main Street, East Hartford, CT 06108 Rick Pomygalski, (860) 291-8484 N/A Gold's Gym

Hartford Healthcare 1 State Street, Hartford, CT 06103 Duane Oat, (860) 972-5806 duane.oat@hhchealth.org Hartford Healthcare Spring Water

Heavy Hitters USA 14 Henderson Road, New London, CT 06320 Shannon Breneck, (860) 303-0898 shannon@greydogdesign.net Heavy Hitters USA H20

Just Goods, Inc. 5225 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 800, Los Angeles, CA 90036 James Jacobs (480) 388-1133 jjacobs@just-goods.com Just Water Spring Water

Karabin Farms 894 Andrews Street, Southington, CT 06489 Diane Karabin, (860) 620-0194 farmingct@cox.net Karabin Farms Natural Spring Water

Katherine Hepburn Cultural Arts 300 Main Street, Old Saybrook, CT 06475 Chuck Still, (860) 510-0473 chuck.still@thekate.org Live @ The Kate Spring Water

Lux Bond & Green 7 Jansen Court, West Hartford, CT 06111 Rob Metz, (860) 224-0830 averysoda@gmail.com Lux Bond & Green Spring Water

Maneeley's Banquet Facility, LLC 65 Rye Street, South Windsor, CT 06074 Bruce Maneeley, (860) 528-6622 heather@maneeleys.com Maneeley's Banquet Spring Water

Mountain Spring Water, Inc. 1286 East Main Street, Meriden, CT 06450 Peter Lowe, (203) 237-3500 mountainspringwater@comcast.net Mountain Spring Water

Munson's Chocolates 174 Hop River Road, Bolton, CT 06043 James Florence, (860) 649-4332 jim@munsonschocolates.com Munson's Chocolates Spring Water

Mystic Shooners Baseball P.O. Box 432, Mystic, CT 06355 Don Benoit, (860) 333-4771 don@mysticbaseball.org Mystic Schooners Baseball
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Napoli Foods, Inc. 10 Knotter Drive, Cheshire, CT 06410 William Nowak, (860) 276-4000 bnowak@napolifoodsinc.com Napoli Onda Natural Spring Water

PEZ Candy Inc. /PEZ Visitor Center 35 Prindle Hill Road, Orange, CT 06477 Shawn Peterson, (203) 795-0531 peterson@pezcandyinc.com   

Piedmont Springs 6533 Warren Drive, Norcross, GA 30093 Ladler (770) 409-4027 ladler@piedmontsprings.net The MAYFLOWER Inn & Spa Spring Water

Plainfield High School 651 Norwich Road, Plainfield, CT 06374 Ronald A. Lussier, (860) 564-6459 lussierr@plainfieldschools.org Plainfield High School Go Panthers! Spring 
Water

Putnam Chrysler Dodge Jeep Kia P.O. Box 643, Putnam, CT 06260 Sue Lavallee, (860) 963-2277 slavalle@putnamchrysler.com Putnam Chrysler Dodge Jeep Kia

Rein's New York Style Deli Restaurant 435 Hartford Turnpike, Vernon, CT 06066 Steve Kassman, (860) 875-1344 N/A Rein's New York Style Deli Restaurant 
Natural Spring Water

Rita's Water Ice Franchise Company, LLC 1210 Northbrook Drive, Trevose, PA 19053 John Di Lenge, (215) 876-9332 j.dilenge@ritas.corp.com The World Needs More Rita's Spring 
Water

Somers Pharmacy & Gifts 629 Main Street, Somers, CT 06071 David Guereete, (860) 749-3433 N/A Somers Pharmacy & Gifts

Star Distributors, Inc. P.O. Box 1200, New Haven, CT 06505 Peter Gallo, (203) 932-3636 pgallo@stardistributors.com Litchfield Spring Water

The Farmington Inn 827 Farmington Avenue, Farmington, CT 06032 Jeffrey Hoess-Brooks, (860) 269-0225 gm@farmingtoninn.com The Farmington Inn Spring Water

The Hartford Provision Company 625 Nutmeg Road North, South Windsor, CT 06074 Jeff Lotstein, (860) 760-3973 jlotstein@hpcfs.com The Hartford Provision Company Spring 
Water

The Lyman Farm, Inc. P.O. Box 453, 7 Lyman Road, Middlefield, CT 06455 John Fresina, (860) 349-6006 jfresina@lymanorchards.com Lyman Orchards Natural Spring Water

The Simsbury Inn P.O. Box 579, 397 Hopmeadow Street, Simsbury, CT 06070 Jan Losee, (860) 392-0317 jan@simsburyinn.com The Simsbury Inn Spring Water

Triple Springs Spring Water 199 Ives Avenue, Meriden, CT 06450 Sam Bradford, (203) 235-8374 triplesprings@gmail.com Triple Springs Spring Water

VanDome 102 Hamilton Street, New Haven, CT 06511 William Santagata, (203) 789-2066 vandome@snet.net VanDome Spring Water

Viking Kitchens Cabinets, LLC 33-39 John Street, New Britain, CT 06051 David Trachten (860) 223-7101 david.trachten@vikingkitchens.com Viking Kitchens

Willington Pizza 125 River Road, Willington, CT 06279 Jeffrey Kelly, (860) 429-7433 willingtonpizza@aol.com Willington Pizza House Spring Water

Willington Public Schools 40A Old Farms Road, Willington, CT 06279 Brenda LaFemina-Weber, (860) 487-3130 bweber@willingtonct.org Hall Memorial School Spring Water
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